14 (v)  Research stipends for graduate students 

15 assisting with research projects funded, in whole or in 

16 part, with the funds appropriated from the university 

17 faculty research project account, where a graduate student 

18 shall receive a research stipend of not more than one 

19 thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00) per month in 

20 addition to the graduate student's regular income. Funds 

21 expended under this paragraph shall not require matching 

22 funds. 

23  

1 (c)  Except as provided by paragraph (b)(v) of this 

2 section, funds appropriated from the account shall only be